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Distance Learning and Wellness Survey

Family Communication

How did people respond?

< PaNORAMA

Q.1: In the past week, how often have you
communicated (phone call, email, social media, video
meeting, etc.) with families?
Almost never 4% I 307
Once in a while 9% . 656
Sometimes 17% [l 1287

Frequently 39% - 2868

Aimost all the time  31% [ 2299
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Q.2: What are the most successful strategies you have
used to communicate with families while schools are
closed? (Select all that apply.)

Phone 58%
Email 70%

Text 47%

Video call 31%
Social media 7%

Other 14%
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Distance Learning and Wellness Survey

Instructional Staff Supplement

How did people respond?

Q.1: How confident do you feel that you can provide
rigorous distance instruction?
Not at all confident 6% [ 316
Slightly confident 14%  [Jij 743
Somewhat confident 30% [ 1583

Quite confident 35% [N 1794

Extremely confident 15% [l 764

Q.3: In the past week, how engaged have students
been during distance learning? (For example, have
students participated in lessons, completed work?)
Not at all engaged 1% | 41
Slightly engaged 9% [ 485
Somewhat engaged 32% - 1656

Quite engaged 42% [ 2170

Extremely engaged 15% [ 804

I'm not sure 1% |59
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Q.2: How confident are you that your students can
complete the work that’s being assigned during this

period?
Not at all confident 4%
Slightly confident 12%
Somewhat confident 26%
Quite confident 39%

Extremely confident 19%
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Professional Needs with Distance Learning

How did people respond?

Q.1: What are your biggest barriers in effectively

supporting students and working from home? (Select

all that apply.)

Child care 13%

Need to care for sick 7%
family members

Lack of quiet 20%
workspace

Lack of technology 9%
Lack of internet 5%
Other 21%

| don’t have any 52%
barriers right now

B o3
B 522

B 1483
B 650

fl 405

I 620
IR 3929

Q.3: Have you accessed school/district professional
development around distance learning/ student

support?

Yes 82%
No 18%
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Q.2: How confident do you feel using our distance
learning tools, such as Clever, Canvas, and Microsoft

365/Microsoft Teams?

Not at all confident 2%
Slightly confident 8%
Somewhat confident 26%
Quite confident 38%
Extremely confident 25%

Not applicable 1%
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Q.4: How valuable have you found the school/district
professional development around distance learning/

student support?

Not at all valuable 3%
Slightly valuable  11%
Somewhat valuable 25%
Quite valuable 31%
Extremely valuable 20%

Not applicable 10%
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Distance Learning and Wellness Survey

Student Engagement with Distance Learning

How did people respond?

Q.1: In the past week, how many students have you

communicated with? (for example, phone, text, email,

video call)

Almost all students 34%
Most students 23%

About half of my 18%
students

A few students 19%
Almost no students 4%

I'm not sure 3%
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Q.3: From what you can tell, how many of your
students have an adult at home monitoring their

distance learning?

Almost all students 14%
Most students 25%

About half of my 24%
students

A few students 17%
Almost no students 2%

I'm not sure 19%
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Q.2: In the past week, how many of your students
consistently participated in distance learning?

Almost all students 24%
Most students 36%

About half of my 21%
students

A few students  11%
Almost no students 2%

I'm not sure 6%

B 752
I 2ce7
B 1562

www.panoramaed.com



Broward Public Schools
Distance Learning for Public Release Staff Distance Learning and Wellness Survey, Staff N

Distance Learning and Wellness Survey

Student Support

How did people respond?

Q.1: In the past week, which of these concerns have
you heard your students talk about the most?

Access to food 1%

Safe living 1%
environment

Their health 1%

Health and safety of 6%
family

Absence of school 18%
Absence of friends 27%
Distance learning 21%
Other 8%

No concerns 18%
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Q.3: From what you can tell, how many of your
students currently have reliable access to meals?

Almost all students 27%
Most students 29%

About half of my 6%
students

A few students 2%
Almost no students 0%

I'm not sure 36%
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Q.2: From what you can tell, how many of your
students currently have access to reliable high-speed

internet?

Almost all students 29%
Most students 39%

About half of my 13%

students
A few students 5%
Almost no students 1%

I'm not sure 13%

B 222
I 2507
B o2

f 370
| 70

B o4

Q.4: From what you can tell, how many of your
students currently have reliable access to a tablet,
laptop, desktop, or other device that can be used for

schoolwork?

Almost all students 40%
Most students 39%

About half of my 9%
students

A few students 3%
Almost no students 1%

I'm not sure 9%
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Well-Being/SEL

How did people respond?

Q.1: How concerned are you about your social
emotional well-being?
Not at all concerned 31% - 2347
Slightly concerned 25% - 1860
Somewhat concerned 21% - 1576
Quite concerned 13% . 998
Extremely concerned 1% . 807

Q.3: How concerned are you about supporting people
in your life (children, other family members, friends,
loved ones)?
Not at all concerned 17% - 1256
slightly concerned 19% [l 1431
Somewhat concerned 19% - 1458
Quite concerned 22% - 1635
Extremely concerned 24% - 1815
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Q.2: How concerned are you about your physical well-
being?
Not at all concerned 27% - 2051
Slightly concerned 24% - 1792
Somewhat concerned 21% - 1600
Quite concerned 15% - 144
Extremely concerned 13% . 1008

Q.4: Do you have someone at your school, or another
educator outside your school, who you can count on
to help you, no matter what?

ves 89% [N o771

No 1% [ 823
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